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Classement

Pilote
LEHOUCK ARTHUR
SANSON JULIEN
VALENTE ENZO
GUGLIELEMELLI ANTHONY
PICHARD-ARNAUD EVAN
HEDOUIN NATHAN
MARSEROU VINCENT

AIMOUCH-DEGUILHEM
MAROUANE

LEUILLET TOM
RETOU ALEXANDRE
RENAUDIN ADRIEN
LEUILLET GABIN
GHRIB MEDY
CASTELLAZZ| ROMAN
PERUZZARO CECILE
ANTONUCCI LUCA
AIT-OUAKLI DAVID

Tour par tour
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Meilleur tour : 8 - A.LEHOUCK - 1:01.860 (68,0

Dernier tour
1:02.011
1:02.649
1:03.039
1:03.675
1:03.542
1:02.091
1:02.643

1:02.729

1:02.684
1:03.216
1:02.745
1:03.029
1:03.178
1:03.341
1:03.442
1:15.792
1:05.458

http://www.vola-racing.com/circuitpro/crkart/index.html

Ecart

11 Tours
+5.103
+9.243
+9.979
+10.168
+13.201
+14.563

+14.803

+15.877
+16.789
+19.237
+20.188
+20.401
+20.779
+21.133
+29.227
+36.178

km/h)

Interv.

+5.103
+4.140
+0.736
+0.189
+3.033
+1.362

+0.240

+1.074
+0.912
+2.448
+0.951
+0.213
+0.378
+0.354
+8.094
+6.951
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